GAME SHEET

Event: TARGA CUP 2018-2019

Venue and date:

MALAX

25.11.2018

Game no:

Spectators:

Start:

End:

Home: CAN NADA

Goals

Penalties

GK 1

Niklas Gullfors

GS| Time | G | A1

P2 |P3 |P4 |P5 |P6|N1

N3 |[N4|N5|N6| No

Min

Start

End

GK

—_

- |122:08[10] 9

2

3:19

3:34

8

Mikko Ollikainen

PP[29:18| 22| 25

2

8:26

10:26

9

Richard Fant

22

2

16:06

16:55

10

Jonas Svenns

14

Bjorn Rosenqyist

16

Kaj Silfver

22

Anders Svarvar "C"

23

Kim Stoor "A"

25

Stefan Berts

27

Fredrik Kullberg

29

Christian Svenns

1

Jouni Stromblad

71

Janne Ollikainen

Pen. total

Min. total:

Team manager:

Head coach:

Visitor: HC ALGARNA

Goals

Penalties

GK 1

Asumaa Jani

GS| Time | G | A1

P1 [p2 [P3]r4 Jps[Pe Nt

N3 |N4|N5[N6| No

Min

Start

End

GK

SH| 1:38 |88 -

0:13

2:13

3

Isolammi Petter

PP[ 3:34 |87]33

15

20:06

22:08

5

Nyman Simon "A"

PP[16:55| 3 | 88

87

25:23

27:23

8

Herrgard Roger

AlOIN|—=]#*

- [17:33{33] 10

88

hSR B\CH VR 1))

29:10

29:18

10

Jahn Marlon "c"

11

Wester Kristian

15

Stenroos Soren

20

Hartvik Jani

33

Solvin Kevin

87

Johansson Robin

88

Nygard Dennis

Pen. total

Min. total

8

Team manager:

Head coach:

GOALS SAVES

GK CHANGES

GK PLAY TIME

Period |H | V |H H \Y

TIME| H |TIME

Away

0]2

Away

212

Away

w N[

<I|<|T|T

Away

OovT - |-

TIMEOUT H:

Score keeper:

aws |- [-| -1 - 1[-

TIMEOUT V:

Linesman:

TOTAL:| 2 | 4

REPORT: |

Linesman:

Referee:

Referee:



http://www.tcpdf.org

